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EDUG-508-HYBO01
EDUG-509-01
EDUG-519-01
EDUG-523-01

EDUG-524-01
EDUG-525-01
EDUG-526-01

EDUG-527-0OLS01
EDUG-528-OLS01

EDUG-528-0LS02
EDUG-534-01
EDUG-535-01

EDUG-537-01
EDUG-544-01

EDUG-548-01

EDUG-551-01
EDUG-565-OLS01

EDUG-580-88

EDUG-586-01
EDUG-587-01
EDUG-588-01
EDUG-589-01
EDUG-599-01
EDUG-605-88

EDUG-605-OLA01
EDUG-609-01
EDUG-609-OLAO01

Key:

Language & Culture in Context
Found/Teaching/Multiple Subj
Engl Lang Arts/Elem Clsrms

Instr Des/Subj Spec Pedag-
Mitp

Found/Teaching for Single
Subj

Early Supervsd Fldwrk-Mitp
Sub $250

Instr Des/Subj Spec Pedag-
Sngl

CalTPA Cycle 1

CalTPA Cycle 2

CalTPA Cycle 2
Curr Unit Planning/Single Subj

Early Supervsd Fldwrk-Sngl
Sub $250

Curr Unit Planning/Multpl Subj

Lang Acquisition/Second
Studnt

Metacogntn/Rdg Strategies-
Sec

Literacy/Content Areas-Sec

Use of Technology in
Classroom

Common Core &
Assessment

Clin Pract Sem-Multpl Subject
Clin Pract FlIdwrk-Multpl Subj
Clin Pract Sem-Single Subject
Clin Pract FIdwrk-Single Subj
Continuous Registration

$500

$500

Current Issues in Education

Current Issues in Education
Curriculum Design/Teaching
Curriculum Design/Teaching
Ganeelled

Closed New

Section Title E

A WO NN

0.5
0.5

0.5

1

1
1

1-6

N = 00 N 0N

NN

Section

Start
Date
1/8/24
1/8/24
1/8/24
1/8/24

1/8/24

1/8/24

1/8/24

1/8/24
1/8/24

1/8/24
1/8/24
1/8/24

1/8/24
1/8/24

2/12/24

3/25/24
2/12/24

1/8/24

1/8/24
1/8/24
1/8/24
1/8/24
1/8/24
1/8/24
3/4/24
1/8/24
1/8/24
1/8/24

Section

End
Date
2/11/24
5/5/24
5/5/24
5/5/24

5/5/24

5/5/24

5/5/24

5/5/24
5/5/24

5/5/24
5/5/24
5/5/24

5/5/24
2/11/24

3/17/24

4/28/24
3/17/24

5/5/24

5/5/24
5/5/24
5/5/24
5/5/24
5/5/24
5/5/24
5/5/24
5/5/24
3/3/24
3/3/24

Meeting Time

F
T
M
R

T

Changes since 10/16/23

04:00PM-07:00PM
04:30PM-06:30PM
04:30PM-08:00PM
04:30PM-08:30PM

04:30PM-06:30PM

04:00PM-08:00PM

04:00PM-06:00PM
04:00PM-06:00PM

04:00PM-06:00PM
06:15PM-08:00PM

04:00PM-06:15PM
04:00PM-07:00PM

04:00PM-07:00PM

04:00PM-07:00PM
07:15PM-08:45PM

06:15PM-08:00PM

04:00PM-05:45PM

04:30PM-09:00PM

Building

SCOT
SCOT
SCOT
SCOT

SCOT

SCOT

ONLS
ONLS

ONLS
SCOT

SCOT
SCOT

HTH

HTH
ONLS

SCOT

SCOT

ONLA
SCOT
ONLA

M Faculty
221 Kim

130
221
130

220

220

ONLS
ONLS

ONLS
130

221
220

107

107
ONLS

129

220

ONLA
228
ONLA

Section Printed
Comments

J.

J. Hittenberger
D. O'Leary

J. Jagerson

[

. Hittenberger

J. Jagerson

R. Rose

N. Brais, S. Kane

S. Kane, N. Brais Course integrated with

EDUG-523 and EDUG-526.
S. Kane
R. Rose
R. Rose

R. Rose
S. Kane

S. Kane

S. Kane
G. Warren

J. Jagerson

Jagerson
Jagerson
Rose

Rose
Hittenberger

A<~ 00D <

Spady
S. McDonald
R. Spady

R. Rose

Graduate School - Page 1 of 2



EDUG-610-01
EDUG-610-OLAO1
EDUG-612-OLA01

EDUG-614-OLA01

EDUG-699-01

Key:

Educational Assessment/Eval
Educational Assessment/Eval

Theories of Learning/
Teaching

Curriculum Ldrshp/
Collaboratn

Continuous Registration
32

Caneelled Closed

New

1/8/24
1/8/24
3/4/24

1/8/24
1/8/24

1/8/24
1/8/24

5/5/24
5/5/24
5/5/24

5/5/24
3/3/24

5/5/24
5/5/24

T

Changes since 10/16/23

04:30PM-07:30PM

SCOT
ONLA
ONLA

ONLA

221
ONLA
ONLA

ONLA

R. Spady
R. Spady
R. Spady

To be Announced
R. Spady

To be Announced
R. Spady
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