Vanguard University - Course Schedule With Changes - Graduate Education - 2024SP

Last Run Date & Time: 3/12/24 7:27:23 AM GMT-07:00

Section	Section Title	Fees	Units	Section Start Date	Section End Date	Day	Meeting Time	Building	Room	Faculty	Section Printed Comments
EDUG-508-HYB01	Language & Culture in Context		2	1/8/24	2/11/24	F	04:00PM-07:00PM	SCOT	221	J. Kim	
EDUG-509-01	Found/Teaching/Multiple Subj		2	1/8/24	5/5/24	Т	04:30PM-06:30PM	SCOT	130	J. Hittenberger	
EDUG-519-01	Engl Lang Arts/Elem Clsrms		3	1/8/24	5/5/24	М	04:30PM-08:00PM	SCOT	221	D. O'Leary	
EDUG-523-01	Instr Des/Subj Spec Pedag- Mltp		4	1/8/24	5/5/24	R	04:30PM-08:30PM	SCOT	130	J. Jagerson	
EDUG-524-01	Found/Teaching for Single Subj		2	1/8/24	5/5/24	Т	04:30PM-06:30PM	SCOT	220	J. Hittenberger	
EDUG-525-01	Early Supervsd Fldwrk-Mitp Sub	\$250	4	1/8/24	5/5/24					J. Jagerson	
EDUG-526-01	Instr Des/Subj Spec Pedag- Sngl		4	1/8/24	5/5/24	R	04:00PM-08:00PM	SCOT	220	R. Rose	
EDUG-527-OLS01	CalTPA Cycle 1		0.5	1/8/24	5/5/24	W	04:00PM-06:00PM	ONLS	ONLS	N. Brais, S. Kane	
EDUG-528-OLS01	CalTPA Cycle 2		0.5	1/8/24	5/5/24	Т	04:00PM-06:00PM	ONLS	ONLS	S. Kane, N. Brais	Course integrated with EDUG-523 and EDUG-526
EDUG-528-OLS02	CalTPA Cycle 2		0.5	1/8/24	5/5/24	Т	04:00PM-06:00PM	ONLS	ONLS	S. Kane	
EDUG-534-01	Curr Unit Planning/Single Subj		2	1/8/24	5/5/24	W	06:15PM-08:00PM	SCOT	130	R. Rose	
EDUG-535-01	Early Supervsd Fldwrk-Sngl Sub	\$250	4	1/8/24	5/5/24					R. Rose	
EDUG-537-01	Curr Unit Planning/Multpl Subj		2	1/8/24	5/5/24	W	04:00PM-06:15PM	SCOT	221	R. Rose	
EDUG-544-01	Lang Acquisition/Second Studnt		1	1/8/24	2/11/24	М	04:00PM-07:00PM	SCOT	220	S. Kane	
EDUG-548-01	Metacogntn/Rdg Strategies- Sec		1	2/12/24	3/17/24	М	04:00PM-07:00PM	HTH	107	S. Kane	
EDUG-551-01	Literacy/Content Areas-Sec		1	3/25/24	4/28/24	М	04:00PM-07:00PM	HTH	107	S. Kane	
EDUG-565-OLS01	Use of Technology in Classroom		1	2/12/24	3/17/24	Т	07:15PM-08:45PM	ONLS	ONLS	G. Warren	
EDUG-580-88	Common Core & Assessment		1 - 6	1/8/24	5/5/24					J. Jagerson	
EDUG-586-01	Clin Pract Sem-Multpl Subject		2	1/8/24	5/5/24	W	06:15PM-08:00PM	SCOT	129	J. Jagerson	
EDUG-587-01	Clin Pract Fldwrk-Multpl Subj	\$500	8	1/8/24	5/5/24					J. Jagerson	
EDUG-588-01	Clin Pract Sem-Single Subject		2	1/8/24	5/5/24	W	04:00PM-05:45PM	SCOT	220	R. Rose	
EDUG-589-01	Clin Pract Fldwrk-Single Subj	\$500	8	1/8/24	5/5/24					R. Rose	
EDUG-599-01	Continuous Registration		1	1/8/24	5/5/24					J. Hittenberger	
EDUG-605-88	Current Issues in Education		2	1/8/24	5/5/24					R. Spady	
				3/4/24	5/5/24						
EDUG-605-OLA01	Current Issues in Education		2	1/8/24	5/5/24			ONLA	ONLA	S. McDonald	
EDUG-609-01	Curriculum Design/Teaching		2	1/8/24	3/3/24	М	04:30PM-09:00PM	SCOT	228	R. Spady	
EDUG-609-OLA01	Curriculum Design/Teaching		2	1/8/24	3/3/24			ONLA	ONLA	R. Rose	

Key: Closed New Changes since 10/16/23

EDUG-610-01	Educational Assessment/Eval	4	1/8/24	5/5/24	Т	04:30PM-07:30PM	SCOT	221	R. Spady	
EDUG-610-OLA01	Educational Assessment/Eval	4	1/8/24	5/5/24			ONLA	ONLA	R. Spady	
EDUG-612-OLA01	Theories of Learning/ Teaching	3	3/4/24	5/5/24			ONLA	ONLA	R. Spady	
		3	1/8/24	5/5/24					To be Announced	
EDUG-614-OLA01	Curriculum Ldrshp/ Collaboratn	3	1/8/24	3/3/24			ONLA	ONLA	R. Spady	
		3	1/8/24	5/5/24					To be Announced	
EDUG-699-01	Continuous Registration	1	1/8/24	5/5/24					R. Spady	
32										

Key: Closed New Changes since 10/16/23